
Uninterruptible Power Supplies 

SOLTEC
HT / HM Series

Hybrid UPS - Inverter
Combine Solar and Renewable Energy

Features
Hybrid Topology with Pure sine wave output

UPS and DC / AC Isolated Inverter 2 - in - 1 function

Adjustable voltage sensitivity,

voltage-transfer points & charging voltage

Generator compatible & Cold-start capable

Automatic restart of load after UPS shutdown

AVR stabilizer mode with Full time EMI/RFI Noise Filter

Wide input range 140V-310V (230VAC); 70V-155V (115Vac)

Full Function of LED / LCD  with Audible alarm

Built-in Solar cell / Wind power Charger Controler

Smart Battery Management with big charger;

wet battery compatible

Intelligent double stages of charging control;

Adjustable charging current by DIP switch for

Different battery

Automatic Thermal Control Cooling Fan

Network manageable (SNMP optional)

Wall mount for
800VA / 1200VA

Tower type for
800VA~4KVA Wall mount type 

for 1.6K~4KVA

SYSTEM DIAGRAM    ( HYBRID UPS / INVERTER  2-in-1 )

Hybrid Toplogy
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*  SPECIFICATIONS : Hybrid UPS - Inverter

Model : Wall-Mount
Tower

HM-800 HM-1200 HM-1600 HM-2400 HM-3200 HM-4000
HT-800 HT-1200 HT-1600 HT-2400 HT-3200 HT-4000

115V Models / 220V Models
800 / 600           1200 / 900       1600 / 1200       2400 / 1800       3200 / 2400         4000 / 3000Power Rating : VA / W

INPUT                                                                                                           
Nominal Voltage (Vac)                                                                    
Input Frequency                                                                            

Voltage Range (Vac)
115V Models

230V Models

Efficiency (Normal mode)
Noise Filtering

AVR Range
2 Bucks
2 Boosts

AC Fuse
Over Current Protection

115V Models

230V Models

216 Joules 
220 Joules 

Surge Protection
115V Models

230V Models 220 Joules 

OUTPUT
Output Voltage (Vac)
Voltage Waveform
Cresst Factor
Output Frequency 
(Synchronized to Mains)
Regulation
Transfer time
THD / Maximum Surge Power
Over Current Protection

BATTERY
Battery type
Voltage (Vdc)
Typical backup time

Charging method

Maximum charging current
Average Charging
Voltage for each battery

Protection

Monitoring
** Solar Charger Port (Optional : Charger can be pallarel to enlarge the charging power)

Rating Voltage (Vdc)
DC input range
Charging method
Charging Voltage

Power rating

Protection

Communications & Management
Standard Interface port
Optional Interface port
Control panel
Audible alarm

Green mode function
(Auto-shutdown during blackout)
Cooling fan control
Environmental
Operating Temperature
Transit /  Storage Temperature
Prelative Humidity
Operating Altitude

Physical

Dimension : (D x H x W) cm

Weight Net / Gross (KG)

*Specifications subjest to change without prior notice.
**Solar charger is available for all models except HM-800/1200

                 
100V / 110V / 115V / 120V Selectable or 200V / 220V / 230V / 240V Selectable

47Hz~65Hz, 50/60Hz auto-sensing 

70V~155V

140V~310V

97%

Full time EMI / RFI filtering

Buck mode : +10% of selected mominal voltage, Enhanced Buck : +28% of selected nominal voltage
Boost mode : +10% of selected nominal voltage, Enhanced Boost : -25% of selected nominal

                                                   Re-settable circuit breaker

Re-settable circuit breaker 

                                         324 Joules

                                         440 Joules

115V Models / 230V Models

100V / 110V / 115V / 120V Selectable or 200V / 220V / 230V / 240V Selectable

Pure Sine Wave

3 : 1

Auto Select for 50Hz/60Hz, 47Hz~55Hz for 50Hz nominal, 56Hz~65Hz for 60Hz nominal

Inverter mode : ±1% (adjustable with software), Normal mode : ±10% with AVR stabilizer

1-2 ms typical

< 2% at linear load / ≥200%

Over load alarm level 100% ~120%, Over load shutdown level 120% ~190% (adjustable with software)

Lead-Acid 50Ah ~ 500Ah (Recommended)

              12V                                                        24V                                            36V                             48V

No Limit
Smart pulse charging with two charging modes, Quick charging when battery 

is not fully charged, trickle charging when battery is 90% fully charged

20A                             30A                          25A                        35A                       30A                         25A

Quick charging mode : 14V maximum
Trickle charged mode : 13.2V ~13.9V (adjustable with software)

Over current protection & Over charging voltage protection (SCR control), Themal protection
(CPU control) When temperature inside UPS is over 45°C, charging will stop charging for 2 minutes follow

by an 2 minutes charging.  The cycle will be repeated until the temperature is lower than 44°C

Smart monitoring & warning for failed battery or open-circuit battery.  Auto-detection each time when power on or every 6 days

                 12V                                                        24V                                            36V                             48V  

                 12~21Vdc                                                24~42Vdc                               36~63Vdc                     48~84Vdc

Constant voltage with current limiting by PWM control

13.5Vdc    27Vdc    40.5Vdc    54Vdc

                  500W                                                      1000W                                     1000W                         1000W
                  (13.5Vdc@37A)                                           (27Vdc@37A)                      (40.5Vdc@25A)               (54Vdc@18.5A)

DC input polarity and short circuit protection, DC output over current protection

UPS Monitoring & Management Software (UPSilon 2000) compatible; RS-232 and / or USB ports

RJ-45 (Surge protection), DB9, SNMP (external type)

LCD or LED Selectable

Alarm on battery : Low battery & battery over voltage, Alarm on abnormal operation : Over load, Short-circuit, & Over heat

1% to 14% of full load (adjustable by using the remote set-up software)
The default setting if OFF

Auto On / Off, controlled by temperature & operation mode

Up to 1500 meters : 0°C to 45°C (32°F to 113°F)

-15°C to 55°C (5°F to 131°F)

0-95% non condensing

0~3000 meters

38 x 20 x 18                                               45 x 20 x 18                                             51 x 20 x 18

                                                             22 x 44 x 27    

12 / 13                      15 / 16                    19 / 21                     25 / 27                      33 / 35                       40 / 42

10 / 11                      13 / 14                    14 / 16                     26 / 29                      34 / 37                       38 / 41

                                                                                                                                                                         Spec. STD.07-05-15

12 x 25 x 37  
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BS-L Series

HT/SS-L Series

HM Series

ÁÕµÑé§áµ‹ 480-3500 ÇÑµµ�

LONG BACKUP UPS

75Ah
150Ah 300Ah

สำรองไฟ

เพิ่มเวลา

ยาววว

“ äÁ‹Ç‹Ò¤Ø³¨ÐÍÂÙ‹ã¹¸ØÃ¡Ô¨ã´? 
¡çäÁ‹µŒÍ§¡ÅÑÇä¿´Ñº¹Ò¹æææ”

µ‹ÍáºµÏàÅç¡...ãËÞ‹ä´Œ
**ËÃ×ÍáºµÃ¶Â¹µ ์

ãªŒ¡ÑºâËÅ´·Ø¡»ÃÐàÀ·ä´Œ

SOLTEC เครื่องควบคุมและสำรองไฟฟ้า UPS แบบสำรองไฟยาวนาน

R
ULR


RoHS

WARRANTY



า้ฟฟไงัลำก กออาขฟไน่ืลคปูร

(LCD)

SOLTEC โซลเทค SPUÒ‡¿¿ä§ÍÃÓÊÐÅáÁØ¤ºÇ¤§Íè×Ã¤à

à¤Ã × èÍ§ÊÓÃÍ§ä¿¿‡ÒUPS   ¤Çº¤ ØÁáÃ§´Ñ¹ä¿STABILIZER   ÊÓÃÍ§ä¿ÂÒÇ¹Ò¹äÁ‹¨Ó¡Ñ´àÇÅÒ

·¹·Ò¹¡Ç‹Ò´ŒÇÂÇ§¨Ãá»Å§ä¿ áººËÁŒÍá»Å§áÂ¡¢´ ISOLATED ÁÕ·Ñé§áººä¿à¢ŒÒ 220âÇÅµ � ËÃ×Í 110âÇÅµ � 

ÊÐ´Ç¡-»ÃÐËÂÑ´ ãªŒ¡ÑºáºµàµÍÃÕè¢¹Ò´ãËÞ‹ (ËÃ×ÍáºµÏÃ¶Â¹µ �) ·Ñé§áºº 12/ 24/ 48/ 72/ 120 âÇÅµ �´Õ«Õ ¢¹Ò´ 7 - 300Ah ä´Œ

ºÔÅ·�ÍÔ¹ÊÁÒÃ�·«Ùà»ÍÃ�ªÒÃ�à¨ÍÃ� áÃ§ªÒÃ�¨ÊÙ§ÊØ´ 30 áÍÁ»Š   ¤Çº¤ØÁ¡ÒÃªÒÃ�¨ä¿µÒÁ¢¹Ò´¡ÓÅÑ§áºµÏÍÑµâ¹ÁÑµÔã¹µÑÇ

ÁÕãËŒàÅ×Í¡ 2 áºº : áºº¤Å×è¹»ÃÐÁÒ³ÃÙ»«ÒÂ¹ � (Modified Sine Wave) áÅÐáºº¤Å×è¹ÃÙ»«ÒÂ¹� (Pure Sine Wave)

BS-L

(LED / LCD)

HT

์สีรีซ นุ่ร ประเภทของโหลด

บ็ลแงอ้ห
์ยทพแอืมงอ่ืรคเ

ดัวงอ่ืรคเ
งา่ชงอ่ืรคเ

รกัจงอ่ืรคเ
ราสอ่ืส

XBAP ์ทพัศรทโ

คอมพ์
์พมิพงอ่ืรคเ

รถโมบาย
ยาบมโอืรเ

 าลปงย้ีลเอ่บ ำ้นม๊ัป

นิงเบ็กเงอ่ืรคเ ีวีทล้ิบเคเ
ราสอ่ืสบบะร

ดิปรจงวงอ้ลก
ยัภนอตืเบบะร

มอเตอร์

หลอดไฟ
์ทลไต์รอปส

า้ฟฟไตูะรป

BS-800L

BS-1200L
BS-1800L

HM-800

HM-1200

SS-1000L
SS-2000L
SS-1524L
SS-3000L
SS-2236L
SS-5000L
SS-3048L
SS-8000L

650

1000
1500

800

1200

1000
2000
2000
3000
3000
3000
4000
5000

660
1200
1200
1800
1800
2100
2400
3500

480

720
1080

600

900

24Vdc

48Vdc

12Vdc

48Vdc

24Vdc
72Vdc
36Vdc
72Vdc
48Vdc

120Vdc

่ีรอตเตบแ
)ีซดีต์ลวโ(VA ต์ตัว

48Vdc

12Vdc

48Vdc

BS-1000L 1000 600 12Vdc

ดลหโบักนาง้ชใ

12 Vdc
รากงอต้่ีทต์ลวโมาต่ีรอตเตบแอต่รากีธิว

24 Vdc 48 / 72 / 120 Vdc

Spec. STD.09-01-15

า้นหงว่ลบารท้หใง้จแ่มไยดโ้ดไงลปแนย่ีลปเจาอา้คนิสงอขขไนอ่ืงเะลแคปเส~ิตับมสณุค*

 ่ีรอตเตบแ (Battery)   ฟไงอรำสาลวเ : นาง้ชใ่ีทดลหโสแะรก (LOAD : BACK-UP TIME)

มวรต์ลวโ  (Volt) งัลำก  (Ah) 100W 200W 400W 500W 600W 800W 1000W 1500W 2000W

12 Vdc

24 Vdc

100Ah
200Ah
300Ah

100Ah
200Ah

45Ah
100Ah
200Ah

9ชม.
18ชม.

28ชม. 

18ชม.

37ชม.

8ชม.

36ชม.

72ชม.

3.6ชม.

8ชม.
12ชม. 

9ชม.

19ชม.

4ชม. 

19ชม.

38ชม.

1.6ชม.
3.8ชม. 

5.5ชม.

3.8ชม. 

9ชม.

1.8ชม.

9ชม.

18ชม.

1.5ชม.

3.3ชม. 
4.9ชม. 

3ชม.

6.5ชม.

1.4ชม.

6.5ชม.

13ชม.

1.3ชม.

2.8ชม. 

4.2ชม.

2.3ชม.

5.5ชม.

1ชม. 

5.5ชม.

11ชม.

1ชม.

2ชม. 

3ชม. 

1.8ชม.

3.8ชม.

0.8ชม.

3.8ชม.

7.6ชม.

-
-
-

1.3ชม.

3ชม.

6ชม.

3ชม.

6ชม.

2ชม.

4ชม.

-
-
-

-
-

1.5ชม.

3ชม.

-
-
-

-
-

่ีรอตเตบแงอขพาภณุคมาตนอ่ืลคเดาคจาอ / น้ันา่ทเงิองา้อ้ชใ้ีนลูมอ้ข *

48 Vdc

า้ฟฟไงอรำสรากงาราต

45Ah
75Ah

4ชม. 

6.8ชม. 

1.6ชม.

2.7ชม.

0.75ชม.

1.2ชม.

0.7ชม.

1.1ชม.

0.6ชม.

0.9ชม.

0.45ชม.

0.75ชม. 

-
-

-
-

-
-

45Ah --

17ชม. 8ชม. 3.2ชม. 2.5ชม. 2ชม. 1.4ชม. 1ชม. 0.7ชม. 0.5ชม.

HM

HT-800
HT-1200
HT-1600
HT-2400
HT-3200
HT-4000

800
1200
1600
2400
3200
4000

600
900
1200
1800
2400
3000

12Vdc

24Vdc
24Vdc
36Vdc
48Vdc

12Vdc

SS-L
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No. 5, Soi Suprapong 3 Yak 4, 

Srinakarin Road, Nhongbon, 

Praweth, BKK 10250.

Tel : 662-7433998   Fax : 662-7433997   

Email : sales@u-pt.com, uprotect@u-pt.com  

COMPANY LIMITEDCOMPANY LIMITED
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